| " SAN MARCOS
UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

engaging students...inspiring futures

Deputy Superintendent Salary Schedule
Effective July 1, 2023

Step Annual Salary

256,285
262,299
268,467
274,788
281,175
289,834
295,488
300,409
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Assistant Superintendent Salary Schedule
Effective July 1, 2023

Step Annual Salary

201,018
206,815
212,795
218,955
225,116
235,691
247,000
256,843
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A $3,613 stipend will be granted for an earned doctorate.
Board Approved March 9, 2023



